December 13, 2017© 2014 CME Wire and Cable, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
CME Wire and Cable   |   495 Horizon Drive NE, Suite 100, Suwanee, Georgia 30024   |   www.cmewire.com   |   770.623.0001
D
ri
lm
ar
®
 M

Conductor
Size
mm²
Part
Number
Nominal OD Net Weight
Tinned Copper Tinned Copper
Part
Number
Nominal OD Net Weight
Part
Number
Nominal OD Net Weight
in mm lb/kft kg/km in mm lb/kft kg/km in mm lb/kft kg/km
1 DSLSSHF-1-1 0.19 4.9 25 37 DSLSSHF-T1-1 0.26 6.6 59 87 DSLSSHF-TS1-1 0.30 7.7 68 101
1.5 DSLSSHF-1.5-1 0.21 5.2 29 44 DSLSSHF-T1.5-1 0.27 6.9 65 96 DSLSSHF-TS1.5-1 0.31 8.0 75 111
2.5 DSLSSHF-2.5-1 0.22 5.7 39 57 DSLSSHF-T2.5-1 0.29 7.3 77 114 DSLSSHF-TS2.5-1 0.33 8.4 87 130
4 DSLSSHF-4-1 0.24 6.2 51 76 DSLSSHF-T4-1 0.31 7.9 92 137 DSLSSHF-TS4-1 0.35 8.9 104 154
6 DSLSSHF-6-1 0.27 6.9 67 100 DSLSSHF-T6-1 0.34 8.6 112 167 DSLSSHF-TS6-1 0.38 9.7 125 186
10 DSLSSHF-10-1 0.31 7.9 99 147 DSLSSHF-T10-1 0.38 9.6 150 223 DSLSSHF-TS10-1 0.42 10.7 164 244
16 DSLSSHF-16-1 0.38 9.6 149 222 DSLSSHF-T16-1 0.46 11.6 232 345 DSLSSHF-TS16-1 0.50 12.6 231 344
25 DSLSSHF-25-1 0.46 11.7 226 336 DSLSSHF-T25-1 0.53 13.4 319 475 DSLSSHF-TS25-1 0.59 15.1 355 528
35 DSLSSHF-35-1 0.52 13.1 303 451 DSLSSHF-T35-1 0.58 14.8 407 605 DSLSSHF-TS35-1 0.66 16.7 452 672
50 DSLSSHF-50-1 0.61 15.6 428 637 DSLSSHF-T50-1 0.67 17.0 541 806 DSLSSHF-TS50-1 0.76 19.2 602 896
70 DSLSSHF-70-1 0.70 17.8 582 851 DSLSSHF-T70-1 0.75 19.0 693 1031 DSLSSHF-TS70-1 0.85 21.6 776 1154
95 DSLSSHF-95-1 0.79 20.1 770 1146 DSLSSHF-T95-1 0.84 21.4 907 1349 DSLSSHF-TS95-1 0.94 24.0 999 1487
120 DSLSSHF-120-1 0.87 22.2 945 1407 DSLSSHF-T120-1 0.92 23.5 1096 1631 DSLSSHF-TS120-1 1.03 26.2 1205 1794
150 DSLSSHF-150-1 0.98 24.8 1185 1764 DSLSSHF-T150-1 1.03 26.1 1353 2014 DSLSSHF-TS150-1 1.15 29.1 1487 2212
185 DSLSSHF-185-1 1.07 27.2 1442 2146 DSLSSHF-T185-1 1.12 28.4 1625 2418 DSLSSHF-TS185-1 1.24 31.4 1770 2633
240 DSLSSHF-240-1 1.21 30.6 1857 2764 DSLSSHF-T240-1 1.27 32.2 2117 3151 DSLSSHF-TS240-1 1.40 35.4 2292 3411
300 DSLSSHF-300-1 1.32 33.6 2275 3386 DSLSSHF-T300-1 1.39 35.3 2560 3810 DSLSSHF-TS300-1 1.52 38.7 2764 4113
400 DSLSSHF-400-1 1.50 38.2 2993 4454 DSLSSHF-T400-1 1.57 39.8 3316 4934 DSLSSHF-TS400-1 1.71 43.3 3555 5291
500 DSLSSHF-500-1 1.67 42.5 3734 5557 DSLSSHF-T500-1 1.74 44.1 4093 6091 DSLSSHF-TS500-1 1.89 47.9 4374 6509
630 DSLSSHF-630-1 1.88 47.7 4754 7075 DSLSSHF-T630-1 1.94 49.4 5156 7673 DSLSSHF-TS630-1 2.10 53.4 5491 8171